
Pos 

Old 250 

1 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Old 500 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Over500 

1 

2 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

27 

31 

21 

315 

121 

94 

378 

14 

23 

65 

30 

24 

Name 

Roberto Maria CODA 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Tanja HENTSCHEL 

Francesco F. SALSI 

Bernd POLLMANN 

Janez MAROLT 

Miha SLUGA 

Zdenek HRNCAL 

Manfred STROHMAYER 

Igor BOŠKOVIĆ 

Dejan BREZNIK 

Andrej PRISTOV 

Nat 

ITA 

SLO 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

SLO 

SLO 

CZE 

AUT 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

FMN 

FMI 

AMZS 

DMSB 

SMF 

OeAMT

HMS 

AMZS 

ACCR 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

Ducati Vicenza 

MK Leteči Kranjci 

Hamster Racing 

SMF 

Hamster Racing 

Classic Racing 

AMK Rokart 

ACCR 

Classic Racing 

Classic Racing 

Classic Racing 

Classic Racing 

Motorcycle 

Honda 

Honda 

Aermacchi 

Ducati 

Aermacchi 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Moto Guzzi 

Triton 

Triton/Moto Guzzi 

Yamaha/Triton 

Laps 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

14:13.783 

12:14.277 

12:28.589 

14:00.474 

14:12.608 

14:14.097 

14:06.931 

13:34.599 

15:18.491 

Best Tm 

1:59.584 

2:00.348 

2:25.659 

1:57.580 

2:00.376 

1:59.623 

2:15.448 

1:54.101 

2:08.010 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

12.134 

13.623 

1 Lap 

1:43.892 

DNS 

DNS 

Points

25 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

25 

20 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.875 

Avg. Speed 

128,939 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.101 

Best Speed 

131,505 

Best Lap by 

23 - Manfred STROHMAYER 

Printed: 12.7.2015. 17:40:37 
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Jury President: Janez PINTAR 

Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AAC - OLDTIMER - AA-RR-09; EMN: 70/145 

2nd Race 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:13:11 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

12.7.2015. 17:00 


